Wedstrijdprogramma tweede ronde

Poule H

Wedstr nr
43
44
45
46
47
48

Poule |

Wedstr nr
49
50
51
52
53
54

Tijd
19.00 uur
19.00 uur
20.00 uur
20.00 uur
21.00 uur
21.00 uur

Tijd
19.00 uur
19.00 uur
20.00 uur
20.00 uur
21.00 uur
21.00 uur

27-dec

Gerard Buijs (3)

Sjaak Kersten (4)

Gerard Buijs (3)
Theo van Hout (3)
Will van Zwam (2)
Theo van Hout (3)

27-dec

Henk Bulte (K)
Max Coppes (K)
Henk Bulte (K)
Piet v Heumen (5)
Martin Schraven (4)
Piet v Heumen (5)

Wedstrijd

Wedstrijd

Theo van Hout (3)
Will van Zwam (2)
Sjaak Kersten (4)
Will van Zwam (2)
Gerard Buijs (3)
Sjaak Kersten (4)

Piet v Heumen (5)
Martin Schraven (4)
Max Coppes (K)
Martin Schraven (4)
Henk Bulte (K)
Max Coppes (K)
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Stand

Sjaak Kersten (4)
Gerard Buijs (3)
Will van Zwam (2)
Theo van Hout (3)

Stand

Henk Bulte (K)
Max Coppes (K)
Piet v Heumen (5)
Martin Schraven (4)

Poule H

24
20
16
13

Poule |

29
21
18
15



